

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15204 of 2023

**With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR BRINGING HEIRS) NO. 1 of 2024
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15204 of 2023**

=====

DIVISIONAL CONTROLLER

Versus

JANAKRAY VAJESHANKAR TRIVEDI & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR HAMESH C NAIDU(5335) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 27/01/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 03.04.2025. Interim relief, granted earlier,
to continue till the next date of hearing.

(M. K. THAKKER,J)

NIVYA A. NAIR